MGM School of Physiotherapy, MGM Skills Lab, MGM Medical College, MGM Institute of Health Sciences, Navi Mumbai The Society of Cardiovascular & Pulmonary Rehabilitation Presents Certificate of Appreciation Dr. Hirannayee Bagwe As Resource person for workshop on "Physiotherapy in the ICU: Simulation Based Skill Training" held on 24th & 25th February, 2023 Dr. Bela Agarwal Dr. Mariya Jiandani Dr. Vishwas Sathe Dr. Rajani Mullerpatan Professor & Head, President, Professor, Dept. of Anesthesia, Professor-Director, Cardiovascular & Respiratory Society of Cardiovascular & Incharge, MGM Skills Lab, MGM School of Physiotherapy, Physiotherapy, **Pulmonary Rehabilitation, India** MGM Medical College & Hospital, MGMIHS, Navi Mumbai, India MGM School of Physiotherapy, MGMIHS, Navi Mumbai, India MGMIHS, Navi Mumbai, India





Teaching Learning Centre

Ramanujan College, University of Delhi (Accredited Grade 'A++' by NAAC) under the aegis of MINISTRY OF EDUCATION PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING

This is to certify that

Dr. Hiranmayee Bagwe

of

MGM School of Physiotherapy, MGM Institute of Health Sciences, Navi Mumbai has successfully completed online Inter-Disciplinary two-week Refresher Course in

"Managing Online Classes & Co- creating MOOCS 25.0"

from 07 – 21 April, 2023 and obtained

Grade <u>A</u>.



Blockchain Hash: 0x7b155a3c26fc966da2cc08aa31f1699187eb2f667a752f853d4277dd54c73f9d

Prof. S. P. Aggarwal (Principal & Director) TLC, Ramanujan College





Cathi

Mr. Vipin Rathi (Convener) Ramanujan College



MGM Institute of Health Sciences

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC Sector-01, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209

University IQAC - Faculty Development Program Certificate of Participation Developing Different types of E-contents

This is to certify that **Dr. Hiranmayee Bagwe (PT)** participated in **Developing Different types of E**contents sensitization program organized by University IQAC, MGMIHS on 14th July 2023.

Dr. Rita Khadkikar University IQAC Coordinator, MGMIHS.

Dr. R. Ponchitra University IQAC Criterion II Incharge, MGMIHS

Dr. R. B. Goel Registrar, MGMIHS

Dr. Shashank Dalvi Vice Chancellor, MG MGMIHS.



MGM Institute of Health Sciences

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC Sector-01, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209

University IQAC - Faculty Development Program Certificate of Participation

Deeksharambh (Student Induction Program) sensitization program

This is to certify that **Dr. Hiranmayee Bagwe (PT)** participated in "Deeksharambh (Student Induction Program) sensitization program" organized by University IQAC, MGMIHS on 10th July 2023.



Dr. Rita Khadkikar University IQAC Coordinator, MGMIHS

Dr. Mamta Shetty University IQAC Criterion V Incharge MGMIHS

Dr. R. B. Goel Registrar, MGMIHS

Dr. Shashank Dalvi Vice Chancellor, MG